
12/30/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:57 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 2 2 1 2 1 8

Cpf 6 2 6 3 4 21

Dem 19,171 20,477 20,141 21,404 21,032 102,225

ECO 0 1 0 0 0 1

FPP 0 2 2 7 2 13

Gre 25 30 43 31 26 155

Idp 533 476 639 821 784 3,253

Int 1,638 1,691 2,535 2,756 3,022 11,642

JPF 0 0 1 0 0 1

LPF 82 134 128 144 136 624

Npa 10,877 14,142 14,050 13,754 13,077 65,900

PFP 0 2 0 1 4 7

Ref 13 22 17 16 20 88

Rep 21,543 25,540 23,511 23,083 21,970 115,647

TPF 6 2 5 1 6 20

Unk 1 0 0 0 0 1

Total 53,897 62,523 61,079 62,023 60,084 299,606

District Number

Party

1



12/30/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:57 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

AIP 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Cpf 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Dem 1,119 978 458 222 527 837 919

FPP 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Gre 1 1 0 1 0 1 0

Idp 19 24 17 11 33 17 18

Int 72 62 42 34 107 71 74

LPF 9 3 2 4 0 3 7

Npa 792 626 274 179 309 576 619

Ref 2 0 0 0 1 0 2

Rep 1,124 983 536 418 943 1,185 1,073

TPF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 3,138 2,678 1,330 869 1,920 2,690 2,713

District Number

Party

2



8 9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 18

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

443 649 468 335 533 1,050 188 197 367 455

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 8 19 7 23 22 11 5 6 12

12 60 42 45 113 59 15 13 19 25

3 1 4 1 0 7 0 0 1 5

303 445 370 180 342 910 116 145 226 392

0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

360 869 804 536 1,050 1,541 220 189 342 555

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,128 2,033 1,708 1,105 2,061 3,589 550 549 961 1,445



19 20 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 33

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

516 380 483 141 287 109 210 400 1 60

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

1 0 1 0 2 0 0 1 0 0

11 5 12 6 4 3 4 27 0 4

41 14 33 8 22 12 9 52 0 8

8 0 2 0 2 1 1 6 1 1

442 204 457 99 289 96 120 338 0 56

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

472 275 600 260 345 169 164 681 0 86

0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,491 881 1,588 514 951 390 508 1,506 2 215



35 38 41 44 Total

0 0 0 0 1

0 0 0 0 1

543 204 46 16 13,141

0 0 0 0 2

2 0 1 0 14

3 5 3 0 346

55 17 1 1 1,138

5 2 0 0 79

378 202 34 19 9,538

1 0 0 0 8

1,039 274 68 26 17,187

0 0 0 0 3

2,026 704 153 62 41,458



12/30/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:57 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

12 Total

Aip 8 8

Cpf 21 21

Dem 102,225 102,225

ECO 1 1

FPP 13 13

Gre 155 155

Idp 3,253 3,253

Int 11,642 11,642

JPF 1 1

LPF 624 624

Npa 65,900 65,900

PFP 7 7

Ref 88 88

Rep 115,647 115,647

Tpf 20 20

Unk 1 1

Total 299,606 299,606

District Number

Party

3



12/30/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:57 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Cpf 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Dem 1,625 2,774 236 89 512 3,318 8,554

Gre 0 2 1 0 0 7 10

Idp 27 88 5 1 21 136 278

Int 67 255 28 8 81 408 847

LPF 10 20 1 0 2 29 62

Npa 623 1,660 144 51 400 1,838 4,716

Ref 1 3 0 0 1 2 7

Rep 1,127 3,046 393 144 719 2,855 8,284

TPF 0 1 0 0 1 2 4

Total 3,480 7,850 808 293 1,737 8,595 22,763

District Number

Party

4



12/30/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:57 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

36 37 38 Total

AIP 2 3 3 8

Cpf 10 4 7 21

Dem 35,049 33,811 33,365 102,225

ECO 0 0 1 1

FPP 7 4 2 13

Gre 60 52 43 155

Idp 1,318 1,079 856 3,253

Int 4,757 4,199 2,686 11,642

JPF 1 0 0 1

LPF 218 239 167 624

Npa 21,692 23,863 20,345 65,900

PFP 4 1 2 7

Ref 34 26 28 88

Rep 32,542 45,503 37,602 115,647

TPF 6 7 7 20

Unk 0 0 1 1

Total 95,700 108,791 95,115 299,606

District Number

Party

5



12/30/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:57 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 Total

AIP 5 3 8

Cpf 10 11 21

Dem 58,617 43,608 102,225

ECO 1 0 1

FPP 6 7 13

Gre 88 67 155

Idp 1,643 1,610 3,253

Int 5,655 5,987 11,642

JPF 0 1 1

LPF 341 283 624

Npa 38,630 27,270 65,900

PFP 2 5 7

Ref 46 42 88

Rep 71,873 43,774 115,647

TPF 14 6 20

Unk 1 0 1

Total 176,932 122,674 299,606

District Number

Party

6



12/30/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:57 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem 669 350 1,019

Idp 22 6 28

Int 85 26 111

LPF 11 4 15

Npa 466 212 678

Ref 1 2 3

Rep 761 412 1,173

Total 2,015 1,012 3,027

District Number

Party

7



12/30/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:57 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Aip 2 2 1 2 1 8

Cpf 6 2 6 3 4 21

Dem 19,171 20,477 20,141 21,404 21,032 102,225

ECO 0 1 0 0 0 1

FPP 0 2 2 7 2 13

Gre 25 30 43 31 26 155

Idp 533 476 639 821 784 3,253

Int 1,638 1,691 2,535 2,756 3,022 11,642

JPF 0 0 1 0 0 1

LPF 82 134 128 144 136 624

Npa 10,877 14,142 14,050 13,754 13,077 65,900

PFP 0 2 0 1 4 7

Ref 13 22 17 16 20 88

Rep 21,543 25,540 23,511 23,083 21,970 115,647

Tpf 6 2 5 1 6 20

Unk 1 0 0 0 0 1

Total 53,897 62,523 61,079 62,023 60,084 299,606

District Number

Party

8



12/30/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:57 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

17 18 Total

AIP 5 3 8

Cpf 5 16 21

Dem 46,452 55,773 102,225

ECO 1 0 1

FPP 4 9 13

Gre 69 86 155

Idp 1,234 2,019 3,253

Int 4,449 7,193 11,642

JPF 0 1 1

LPF 279 345 624

Npa 31,553 34,347 65,900

PFP 2 5 7

Ref 41 47 88

Rep 58,856 56,791 115,647

TPF 12 8 20

Unk 0 1 1

Total 142,962 156,644 299,606

District Number

Party

9


